120SC8020 Strut
Images:
Description:
- Subcategory : 10. Struts
- IND/RES : IND
- Full package quantity : 25
- Unit : piece (1)
- Weight / Unit : 17,6kg
- Material : Galvanised Steel
- Height : 80mm
- Length : 8020mm
- Width : 120mm
- Thickness : 1mm
- Product Family : a 112
- Marking : FF
- Technical description : The height is 120mm. This new strut is perfectly stackable
(less transport volume). For your installation ease, the profile
is foreseen with holes (in the flanges) at every 310mm for
fixation to the panel.
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
INNOVATIONS FOR OVERHEAD DOORS